
Okha - Rameswaram Festival Special/06734bx - COVR - SR 
PBN/Parbhani Junction to RMM/Rameswaram 

32h 35m - 1665 km - 24 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 OKHA Okha 08:40 0 1 0 97 0 WR
2 DWK Dwarka 08:58 09:03 5m 0 1 29 79 7 WR
3 KMBL Khambhalia 10:07 10:09 2m 0 1 113 47 WR
4 JAM Jamnagar 11:18 11:23 5m 0 1 167 26 8 WR
5 HAPA Hapa 11:43 11:45 2m 0 1 176 61 15 WR
6 RJT Rajkot Junction 13:00 13:05 5m 0 1 252 52 119 WR
7 WKR Wankaner Junction 13:53 13:55 2m 0 1 294 65 86 WR
8 SUNR Surendranagar Junction 15:03 15:05 2m 0 1 368 60 72 WR
9 VG Viramgam Junction 16:10 16:12 2m 0 1 433 50 21 WR
10 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 17:30 17:45 15m 0 1 499 70 52 WR
11 ANND Anand Junction 18:40 18:42 2m 0 1 563 63 40 WR
12 BRC Vadodara Junction 19:16 19:26 10m 0 1 599 71 36 WR
13 ST Surat 21:15 21:20 5m 2 1 728 74 59 WR
14 NDB Nandurbar 23:30 23:40 10m 0 1 889 55 203 WR
15 JL Jalgaon Junction 02:25 02:35 10m 5 2 1039 64 209 CR
16 MMR Manmad Junction 05:05 05:10 5m 4 2 1199 40 CR
17 NSL Nagarsol 06:15 06:20 5m 1 2 1222 67 SCR
18 AWB Aurangabad 07:40 07:45 5m 0 2 1311 60 556 SCR
19 J Jalna 08:48 08:50 2m 0 2 1373 64 502 SCR
20 PBN Parbhani Junction 10:38 10:40 2m 0 2 1488 49 412 SCR
21 PAU Purna Junction 11:15 11:20 5m 0 2 1516 52 382 SCR
22 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 11:55 12:00 5m 0 2 1547 23 362 SCR
23 MUE Mudkhed Junction 12:58 13:00 2m 0 2 1569 68 372 SCR
24 NZB Nizamabad Junction 14:18 14:20 2m 0 2 1657 71 383 SCR
25 KMC Kamareddi 15:04 15:05 1m 0 2 1710 47 SCR
26 KCG Kacheguda 17:30 17:40 10m 0 2 1824 56 489 SCR
27 MBNR Mahbubnagar 19:33 19:35 2m 0 2 1929 66 509 SCR
28 KRNT Kurnool City 21:33 21:35 2m 0 2 2060 22 288 SCR
29 DHNE Dhone Junction 00:05 00:10 5m 3 2114 67 SCR
30 YA Yerraguntla Junction 02:44 02:45 1m 0 3 2286 55 SCR
31 HX Kadapa Junction

(Cuddapah)
03:28 03:30 2m 0 3 2326 61 137 SCR

32 RU Renigunta Junction 05:33 05:35 2m 0 3 2451 29 115 SCR
33 TPTY Tirupati 05:55 06:00 5m 0 3 2461 47 163 SCR
34 KPD Katpadi Junction 08:13 08:15 2m 4 3 2566 65 215 SR
35 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 09:33 09:35 2m 0 3 2650 66 400 SR
36 SA Salem Junction 11:25 11:30 5m 3 2771 57 280 SR
37 NMKL Namakkal 12:24 12:25 1m 0 3 2822 47 186 SR
38 KRR Karur Junction 13:08 13:10 2m 0 3 2856 47 120 SR
39 DG Dindigul Junction 14:45 14:50 5m 0 3 2930 68 280 SR
40 MDU Madurai Junction 15:45 15:50 5m 3 2992 60 133 SR
41 MNM Manamadurai Junction 16:38 16:40 2m 0 3 3040 62 67 SR
42 PMK Paramakkudi 17:03 17:05 2m 0 3 3064 86 42 SR
43 RMD Ramanathapuram 17:30 17:32 2m 0 3 3100 61 7 SR
44 MMM Mandapam 18:08 18:10 2m 0 3 3136 16 4 SR
45 RMM Rameswaram 19:15 0 3 3153 - 3 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (02:38)

May 21 2024 (02:38)

1

1


